Specification Guide:
Elements Collection
Revision: 1-5-2025
2
Elements: Design Guidelines  4
Door Style and Cabinet Box 5
Powder Coat Guide  6
Side Burner Bases: ELEM OBBxx10/xx20 8

are designed to house grills that are 3" smaller than the overall cabinet width. Ex: Alfresco 42" Grill would be
housed in an ELEM OGB4520.
Base Cabinet part number nomenclature; example:
ELEM OBF1801-RH: 18” Full Height Door Cabinet
ELEM  OB F 18 0 1 -RH
Prefix
Category
(Base)
Style
(Full-Height)
Width
(inches)
Drawer(s) Door(s)
Hinge
Direction
5
Return to Table of Contents
Elements -
All Elements by Tecno Base cabinets have the same door style that is different than other base cabinetry which
comes standard with Hampton slab doors. Please reference the specifications below.
24.750
.750
23.875
52°
Elements Door
2.000 Reveal
Door Style and Cabinet Box
27.88 C AB INE T
WIT H F R ONT  DOOR /DR AW E R
AND B AC K  P ANE L
27.00 WIT H J US T
B AC K  P ANE L
26.13
J US T  C AB INE T
BACK PANEL
DOOR/DRAWER
SIDE VIEW
24.88
BOX HEIGHT
ADAPTER PLATE
LEG (8.50) STANDARD
LEG (6.00) ADA
GLIDE
9.63 STANDARD
7.13 ADA
24.00/18.00
27.00/21.00
OSP
OSP
FRONT VIEW
34.50 Standard
32.00 ADA
OVERALL HEIGHT
6
Return to Table of Contents
Powder Coat Guide
Please use this guide for selecting powder coat color options when
ordering Elements cabinets.
Note: Choosing a color for Selection A will result in Selection B
being painted the same color unless otherwise noted. Selection C &
Selection D are stand alone selections that have to be chosen.
Elements base shown with OSP L-R installed on each side. Elements
base cabinets DO NOT come with legs attached. Legs are added via
ELEM TRANSITION ELEM OSP L-R.
Selection B
Selection BSelection C